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POS

Preces Nr.
5.841-552.0
5.069-270.0
4.322-002.0
5.744-023.0
5.501-079.0
5.394-906.0
2.286-002.0
6.343-145.0
6.343-169.0
6.630-425.0
7.303-117.0
7.303-086.0
7.303-171.0

Apraksts

Control panel pressure yellow
Cover

Handhold set

Handle

Hinge control panel

Holder switch

Insulating mat set cover

Lock washer 5

quick fastener

Rotary switch

Screw 4x20 -A2-70 (In6Rd)
Skrdve 5x30 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Skrave 5x30 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)

Lapa2/2

Skaits
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
9.000

Vieniba
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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